
-0.10

+3.70

+7.50

2.3
0

1.5
0

±0.00

+3.80

+7.60

15 10

3.4
0

30
10

3.4
0

30
10

2.9
5

16

FÖRDEPROMENADE  10 · 24944  FLENSBURG · www.iga-planungsteam.de
info@iga-planungsteam.de  ·   Fon:  +461 903 50-0  ·   Fax:  +461 903 50-20

H/B = 297 / 420 (0.12m²) Allplan 2024

ARCHITEKTEN & PROJEKTENTWICKLER SEIT 1977
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Plan-
verfasser

Maßstab

Plan-Nr. gezeichnet

Datum

Inhalt

Phase

Bauherr

Bauort

Bauantrag

M.Hansen

1:100 11.12.2024

Anna-Lisa Andresen
Claudia Andresen
Mürwiker Straße 186
24944 Flensburg

Sascha Zeretzke
Architekt

Bauer Landstraße 1
24939 Flensburg

Schnitt A-A
430

Bestandszeichnungen
eines Mehrfamilienhauses


